
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5/9 9 
Affairs . 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies [ [| 1] 

Company Number 

07149889 ] 
Name of Company 

insert full name of | G g D Haulage Limited 
company 

Insert fullnames We Giles Richard Frampton & Hamish Millen Adam 
and addresses 

of Richard J Smith & Co 

53 Fore Street 

Ivybridge 

Devon 

PL21 9AE 

Insert date the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company's 

affairs as at 22 January 2014 

Signe a ; A M ‘ Date 22 for] 20m 

Presenter’s name, R S Cowsill For Official Use 

address and 
reference 53 Fore Street 

(any) Iybridge > 

Devon ® 

PL21 9AE 2 

- soto. #274 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

G & D HAULAGE LIMITED 

On the 22 January 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName OUNW  HELVIN Bot rERELC 

Signed Ma. BEL 

Dated AA: Of» ZOV 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Not Specifically Pledged 

Cash on Client Account 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Mlb Me Date 22 January 2014 

Book Estimated to 

Value realise 

£ £ 

3,542 3,542 

3,542 3,542 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Employees - Holiday Pay 

Employees - Arrears of Wages 

Estimated to 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(brought down) 

Estimated total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 

charge holders) 

Lloyds TSB Bank 

Unsecured Creditors 

Crown creditors 

Director's Loan 

Associated Loan 

Pay in Lieu of Notice 

Redundancy Pay 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

100 ordinary £1 shares 

Estimated total deficiencysurplus as regards members 

conse MAALL Date 22 January 2014 

realise 

£ 

£ 3,542 

£ 

(2,000) 

(2,000) 

(4.000) 

£ (458) 

£ 

£ (458) 

£ 

£ (458) 

£ 

£ (458) 

£ 

(15,000) 

(15,926) 

(5,171) 

(26,000) 

(10,000) 

(1,350) 

(2,025) 
(75.472) 

£ (75,930) 

£ 

£ (75,930) 

85760E|000'S I 

A
V
6
1
Z
1
d
 

——- A8ptgkay 
Sstpoyse Ff 

spe gy Au07y 

spsesjan j 
Jo Fuiseay 
JayeYo 

‘aseyoind-aiy 
JapuN 

ssoypaso 
APNUAP! 

PUL 
SIO}IPIIO 

||P ApNJOUL 
DSNO} | UBIBTY 
ERSSPVZ/196|/7ZEE 
s Auedusos 
